
Status:
Transportation

PW-M-15 Wetland Monitoring

Location:Department:
Category: Responsive Government

Citywide 
Ongoing

Programmed Expenditures
Programmed
Expenditures

Appropriated
To Date Budget

FY 2019 FY 2020 FY 2021 FY 2022 FY 2023

557,239 224,239

Budget Budget Budget Budget
FY 2024 FY 2025
Budget Budget

11,000 57,000 58,000 59,000 50,000 51,000 47,000
Description and Scope

Perform ongoing wetland monitoring and maintenance activities required by the local, state or federal permits issued for the implementation 
of completed transportation improvement projects. Current funding is for the Northup Way Corridor Improvements project (PW-R-146), 120th 
Avenue NE Stage 3 project (PW-R-168) and the 124th Avenue NE - NE Spring Boulevard to Ichigo Way project (PW-R-166), and potentially 
new projects such as Newport Way SE - Somerset Blvd. to 150th Avenue SE (PW-R-185).

Rationale

This program will allow specific transportation improvement projects to be closed when construction is complete.
Environmental Impacts

Work performed under this program is required by the environmental determinations and/or permit conditions issued for specific 
transportation improvement projects.

Operating Budget Impacts
This program has no known impacts to operating revenues and/or expenditures.

                                               Project Map                                                                                            Schedule of Activities

Project Activities From - To Amount

Project Costs 557,239Ongoing

Funding Source Amount

General Taxes & LTGO Bond Proceeds
Miscellaneous Revenue
Real Estate Excise Tax

531,352
10,887
15,000

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Total Budgetary Cost Estimate: 557,239

Total Programmed Funding: 557,239
0Future Funding Requirements:

Means of Financing

Comments

2019-2020 City of Bellevue Budget

 FY2019-2025 Capital Investment Program 
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